
RINK AGES DAY           TIME

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 11-15 Mon, Apr 1, 2024 5:45 PM - 7:15 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Ages 4-11 Tue, Apr 2, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Leisure Rink 2 Ages 11-15 Tue, Apr 2, 2024 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Leisure Rink 2 Ages 11-15 Wed, Apr 3, 2024 6:15 PM - 7:45 PM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 11-15 Wed, Apr 3, 2024 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Adults Thu, Apr 4, 2024 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Fri, Apr 5, 2024 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Ages 11-15 Fri, Apr 5, 2024 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Ages 11-15 Sat, Apr 6, 2024 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Sat, Apr 6, 2024 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Sun, Apr 7, 2024 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Sun, Apr 7, 2024 12:45 PM - 2:15 PM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 11-15 Sun, Apr 7, 2024 2:15 PM - 3:45 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 11-15 Sun, Apr 7, 2024 3:15 PM - 4:45 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Adults Thu, Apr 11, 2024 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Sun, Apr 14, 2024 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Ages 11-15 Sun, Apr 14, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Adults Thu, Apr 18, 2024 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Ages 4-11 Sun, Apr 21, 2024 4:15 PM - 5:45 PM

Holiday Rink 2 Adults Thu, Apr 25, 2024 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Holiday Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Fri, Apr 26, 2024 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 4-11 Sun, Apr 28, 2024 2:15 PM - 3:45 PM

Leisure Rink 1 Ages 11-15 Sun, Apr 28, 2024 3:45 PM - 5:15 PM

 SKATE & SHOOT

REGISTER ONLINE:  HOLIDAYRINKS.COM/SKATE-SHOOT

     APRIL


